0 9 A U D W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26|

27
28

- Lo,

£ At KT&} lefy Qﬂkg?%j Hia
fd(%%(j@' y 23 ~ 00 Pasadted o
Aood gum gurdl > gm, bzfﬁg, .
,MM-&OVM , 77/\60 %Ué%{ o Jm ﬂa&a/\u} 9

e \TD T/{""" MMVU’V\} CU\&,W_ILM O+
/{w/mf?u:éwié C&:ﬁ@& On Tt @é&i—é»

Jﬂ/vuwobo ;&M&d i~ Lo HY ) Pt 72
A The  Keponn Crait 2, fen %ﬁﬁ
COM‘C- and o [éuéfm?w .

/%Mo/; /7/ 2020 (/é% 43

Aw_’mm o
o Se Lty
Petdronan (At

ond  Aubstatal Y Net fRooial, |

SUB
e



